Route 503, 504, 505 - To Murdoch Effective: 15/07/2024 Bus Timetable

Timed Stops @ @ @ @ Timed Stops @ @ @ @
Stop No. 23700 / Stand 4 19698 19963 19710 10495 23718 / Stand 12 Stop No. 23700 / Stand 4 19698 19963 19710 10495 23718 / Stand 12
Route No. Bull Creek Somerville Bvd/  Corpus Christi Winthrop Primary Mprdoqh Murdoch Route No. Bull Creek Somerville Bvd/  Corpus Christi Winthrop Primary Myrdogh Murdoch
: Stn Keall Pass College School University Stn : Stn Keall Pass College School University Stn
Monday to Friday (continued)
am 504 6:00 - - 6:06 6:09 6:15 pm 505 5:57 - 6:01 - - 6:11
503 6:25 6:30 - - 6:35 6:43 503 6:02 6:07 - - 6:11 6:18
504 6:42 - - 6:48 6:52 6:59 504 6:12 - - 6:18 6:22 6:30
503 7:02 T.07 - - T12 1:20 505 6:22 - 6:26 - - 6:36
504 122 - - 728 733 7:40 503 6:22 6:27 - - 6:31 6:38
503 1:42 7:48 - - 753 8:01 504 6:32 - - 6:38 6:42 6:49
505 8:02 - 8:06 - - 8:18 503 6:42 6:47 - - 6:51 6:58 Routes
504 8:02 - - 8:08 8:12 8:19 505 6:52 - 6:55 - - 7:04 Bull Creek Stn - Murdoch Stn
H 503 8:27 8:33 - - 8:38 8:46 504 6:52 - - 6:57 7:01 7.07 u - Mu
Looki ng 505 8:52 - 8:56 - - 9:07 503 712 7:18 - - 7:22 7:28 503 via Winthrop Dr
for more 504 8:52 - - 8:58 9:02 9:10 504 7:22 - - 127 7:30 7:36
. . 503 9:22 9:28 - - 9:33 9:41 503 7:51 7:56 - - 8:00 8:06 504 Bull Creek Stn - Murdoch Stn
|nformat|on? 505 9:371 - 9:40 - - 9:50 No Saturday, Sunday and Public Holiday service via Jackson Av
504 9:52 - - 9:58 10:02 10:10
503 10:22 10:28 - - 10:33 10:41 50 5 Bull Creek Stn - Murdoch Stn
Visit us online 504 10:51 - - 10:57 11:01 1:09 via Dean Rd
transperth.wa.gov.au 503 1n:21 1n:27 - - 1:32 11:40
Get the app ggj }:316 11:39 56 12:00 12398 For information about connections
Download our free om 503 12;21 12:27 . - 12;32 12;40 with other bus and train services,
iPhone® or Android™ app 504 12:51 - . 12:56 1:00 108 please use JourneyPlanner at
to help you plan your journey. 503 1:21 1:27 - . 1:32 1:40 transperth.wa.gov.au
505 1:36 - 1:39 - - 1:49
504 1:51 - - 1:56 2:00 2:08
503 2:22 2:28 - - 2:33 2:42
504 2:47 - - 2:53 2:57 3:04
505 3:17 - 3:22 - - 3:35
503 317 3:24 - - 3:29 3:38
504 3:37 - - 3:43 3:47 3:54
503 3:42 3:49 - - 3:54 4:03
Link to the Transperth app 505 3:52 - 3:57 - - 4:07
for Android™ and iPhone® 504 3:52 - - 3:59 4:03 41
503 3:57 4:04 - - 4:09 4:18
Call us 504 4:07 - - 4:14 4:18 4:26
InfoLine on 13 62 13 505 4:12 - 4:16 - - 4:26
(TIS1314 50) 503 4:12 4:19 - - 4:24 4:33
Hearing or speech impaired? 504 4:22 - - 4:28 4:32 4:40
Call via NRS on 133 677 503 4:27 4:34 - - 4:39 4:48
Visit an InfoCentre at: 0s it - 1'41 4:43 4:47 piet Suburbs
e Airport Central Station 503 4:42 4:49 - - 4:54 5:03 Bateman Murdoch
e Elizabeth Quay Bus Station 504 4:52 - - 4:58 5:02 5:10 Bull Creek Winthrop
* Perth Busport 505 4:57 - 5:01 - - 5:11 Kardinya
e Perth Station 503 4:57 5:04 - - 5:09 5:18
¢ Perth Underground Station 504 5:07 - - 5:13 5:17 5:26
503 5:12 5:18 - - 5:23 5:32
505 5:17 - 5:21 - - 5:31
504 5:22 - - 5:28 5:32 5:41
503 5:27 5:33 - - 5:38 5:47 All Transperth buses are accessible
\ 505 5:37 - 5:41 - - 5:51
504 5:37 - - 5:43 5:47 5:56
503 5:42 5:48 - - 5:52 6:00
504 5:52 - - 5:58 6:02 6:10 ‘\5 Transperth

’\% Transperth




Route 503, 504, 505 - To Bull Creek Route 503, 504, 505 Map

Timed Stops @ @ @ @ Timed Stops @ @ @ @ 503
Stop No. 23709 / Stand 3 10537 19711 19965 19689 23706 / Stand 10 Stop No. 23709 / Stand 3 10537 1971 19965 19689 23706 / Stand 10 == 504
Route No. Murdoch Murdoch Winthrop Corpus Christi Somerville Bvd / Bull Creek Route No. Murdoch Murdoch Winthrop Corpus Christi Somerville Bvd / Bull Creek 505 1 oS r =k BULL CREEK
Stn University Primary School College Keall Pass Stn Stn University Primary School College Keall Pass Stn Station
\
am 503 5:25 5:27 - - 5:32 5:42 pm 505 4:49 - - 4:55 - 5:05 @
504 5:49 5:51 5:55 - - 6:05 503 4:59 5:01 - - 5:07 5:20 B YWMurdoch e
503 6:07 6:09 - - 6:14 6:25 504 5:15 5:18 5:22 - - 5:35 Station
504 6:29 6:31 6:35 - - 6:45 505 5:25 - - 5:31 - 5:40 BATEMAN progdrurst Cr
505 6:40 - - 6:46 - 6:55 503 5:34 5:36 - - 5:42 5:55 l
503 6:41 6:43 - - 6:48 7:00 504 5:47 5:50 5:53 - - 6:05
504 6:48 6:50 6:54 - - 7:05 503 6:06 6:08 - - 6:13 6:25 Styohn of
503 6:56 6:58 - - 7.03 715 504 6:28 6:30 6:34 - - 6:45 corpus Gag ftealth
504 7:03 7:05 7:09 - - 7:20 503 6:59 7:01 - - 7:06 7:17 College N
503 7:09 71 - - 716 7:30 > s Marsengo Hospisat
504 7515 7318 T:22 - -' 7335 ﬁ 0( Rd Murdoch Dr &
503 723 725 - - 7:31 1:45 S Murdoc® Corpus @ =
504 7:30 733 137 - - 7:50 s Shristi s
505 7:31 - - 7:38 - 7:50 K @
503 7:38 7:40 - - 1:46 8:00
504 T:44 T:47 7:51 - - 8:05 2";1232“
505 7:50 - - 7:58 - 8:10
503 T:52 7:54 - - 8:00 8:15
504 T:57 8:00 8:05 - - 8:20
505 8:00 : : 8:08 : 8:20 503 ZPNEL MURDOCH
503 8:07 8:09 - - 8:15 8:30 504
505 8:15 - - 8:23 - 8:35 i
504 819 8:22 827 - - 8:40 WINTHROP Vl!'r'irtr:}::f ® University
503 8:27 8:29 - - 8:35 8:50 <
504 8:44 8:47 8:51 - - 9:05
505 8:48 - - 8:54 - 9:05
503 9:03 9:05 - - 9:10 9:25 . 503
504 9:28 9:31 9:35 - - 9:47 wintt
503 9:57 10:00 - - 10:05 10:17 Shop Ctr
504 10:29 10:32 10:36 - - 10:47
505 10:32 - - 10:38 - 10:47
503 10:57 11:00 - - 11:05 117
504 11:29 11:32 1:36 - - 11:47
503 1:57 12:00 - - 12:05 12:17
pm 504 12:29 12:32 12:36 - - 12:47
505 12:32 - - 12:38 - 12:47
503 12:55 12:58 - - 1:03 1:15
504 1:27 1:30 1:34 - - 1:45 Winthrop DY
503 1:55 1:58 - - 2:03 2:15 Somerville
504 2:22 2:25 2:29 - - 2:40 : \ Bvd
505 2:34 - - 2:4 - 2:50
503 2:45 2:48 - - 2:53 3:05 Legend
504 3:07 3:10 3:14 - - 3:25 o
505 3:]7 - - 3:25 - 3:35 (£) Train and Bus Transfer
503 3:25 3:27 - - 3:32 3:45 @ Timedstop el o~ Gilbertson Rd
504 3:45 3:48 3:52 - - 4:05 == Bus Routes 'ﬁ
505 3:48 N N 3:55 N 4:05 Bus Route Numbers Kirk Rd
503 3:58 4:00 - - 4:06 4:20 o Kardinya
504 4:15 4:18 4:22 - - 4:35 T Treintine 4 N wARDINYA Park
505 4:19 - - 4:25 - 4:35 Hospital
503 4:29 4:31 - - 4:37 4:50 e  Secondary School, 0 Scale s00m
504 4:45 4:48 4:52 - - 5:05 University, TAFE
Shopping Centre
Parks




